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Order: 31990
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCQV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

03/29/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governar
03/30/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
03/31/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
04/01/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor
04/02/22 Political - Kay lvey For Governor
04/03/22 Political - Kay Ivey For Governor

Flex Point Medi. $150.00:30
Flex Point Medi. $150.00:30
Flex Point Medi. $150.00:30
Flex Point Medi. $150.00:30
Flex Point Medi. $100.00:30
Flex Point Medi. $150.00:30

Y - [_s8s0.00]

M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 9p-935p Late News
Sat 9-930p Late News
Sun 9-930p Late News

9:22:53 PM
9:15:28 PM
9:26:22 PM
9:32:01 PM
9:21:10 PM
9:22:33 PM

5344
4587
5344
5344
5344
5344

KIAL22TV0O5H (HD) Christopher Lynct
KIAL22TVO3REVH (HD Christopher Lynct
KIAL22TVO5H (HD) Christopher Lynct
KIAL22TVO5H (HD) Christopher Lynct
KIAL22TVO5H (HD) Christopher Lynct

;Z)rmméomz (HD) ‘ Christopher Lynct

[Sorted by: Date]

Spot Manager: All, 03/28/22-04/03/22 (04/05/22 4:03:44 PM)
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